=P,

Leger

Education Trust

Leger Education Trust
Employee Benefits Exceeding £100,000

Year Ending 315t August 2023

The Academy Trust Handbook requires Multi-Academy Trusts to publish the number of
employees whose benefits exceeded £100,000 for the previous year ended 31t of August.
Benefits for this purpose include salary, employers’ pension contributions, other taxable benefits
and termination payments.

Total Benefits Number of employees
100,000-110,000
110,001-120,000
120,001-130,000
130,001-140,000
140,001-150,000
150,001-160,000
160,001-170,000

= O |0 |0 OO |-




