

Leger Education Trust

Employee Benefits Exceeding £100,000

Year Ending 31st August 2023

The Academy Trust Handbook requires Multi-Academy Trusts to publish the number of employees whose benefits exceeded $\pounds 100,000$ for the previous year ended 31^{st} of August. Benefits for this purpose include salary, employers' pension contributions, other taxable benefits and termination payments.

Total Benefits	Number of employees
100,000-110,000	1
110,001-120,000	0
120,001-130,000	0
130,001-140,000	0
140,001-150,000	0
150,001-160,000	0
160,001-170,000	1